

Banner Good Samaritan Neuroscience Clinic and The Neuropathy Action Foundation

Cordially Invite You to A

Neuropathy Awareness Reception and Dinner

Featuring:

Arizona Department of Insurance Director Christina Urias Arizona State Senator Carolyn Allen Drs. Todd Levine and David Saperstein

Monday, November 17
Reception 4:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. Dinner 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Orange Tree Golf Resort - Scottsdale, AZ

\$100 per person/\$1,000 table Please RSVP at (877) 512-7262 or info@neuropathyaction.org

If you are unable to attend but would like to make a contribution please make check out to "Neuropathy Action Foundation" and mail to:

Neuropathy Action Foundation (NAF) 19700 N. 76th Street #2080 Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Event Held At:

Orange Tree Golf Resort

10601 North 56th Street Scottsdale, AZ 85254 Phone: (480) 948-6100

				Town to		
Na	ame					
Co	ompany/Organization Name (if applicable)				
Address			State		Zip	
Phone		Fax	E-ma	nail (NAF internal use only)		
	I would like to buy a table of ten I would like to buy tickets at \$100 per ticket I can not attend but would like to make a contribution to the NAF			ne NAF	\$1,000 \$ \$	
Pa	yment					
	Check or Money Order enclosed payable to Neuropathy Action Foundation (NAF). Please Mail to NAF 19700 N 76 th Street, #2080 Scottsdale, AZ 85255)					
	Please charge my credit car	d for \$		□ Visa®	□ AMEX®	
Cr	edit Card Number			Ex	piration Date	
Name As It Appears On Card		Card ID # (Four digits printed	d on front of AMEX OR last th	ree numbers on	back of Visa/MC)	
Sic	 gnature					

Questions:

Please contact (877) 512-7262 or info@neuropathyaction.org

The NAF is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization as described under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Your charitable contribution is tax deductible according to limits provided by law. Tax ID # 20-4792248.